The Zombie Apocalypse

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Full Name Of A Person

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Occupation

Relationship Status

Number

Number

Animal (Plural)

Time Period

Adjective

Time Period

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Location

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Occupation

Guy Or Girls

Emotion - Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Location

A Friends Name

Relationship - Sister Mother Boyfriend

Same Friends Name

Occupation

Location

Same Friends Name

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Piece Of Furniture

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Quote

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Number

Guy Or Girls

Different Friends Name

Same Friends Name

Occupation

Time Period

Verb - Present Ends In Ing




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun - Plura

Adverb

First Location

Number

Time Period

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Food Item

Food Item

Verb - Past Tense

Food Item

Piece Of Furniture

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Piece Of Furniture

Number

Time Period

Location

A Friends Name

Strange Cause Of Death

First Location

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Emotion - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Location

Adjective

Body Part

Adjective

Body Part

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Body Part

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Time Period

Time Period

Original Friends Name

Verb - Past Tense

Original Piece Of Furniture

Verb - Past Tense




99. Body Part

100. Adjective

101. Verb - Past Tense

102. Verb - Base Form

103. Relationship - Sister Mother Boyfriend

104. First Location




The Zombie Apocalypse

Hello, my nameis and thisis my story. I'm not sure who will read this, and if they do

find it then I'm not sure who will care, but | must try.

| wasn't always so and .Oncel had a life. | wasa
.l was .1 had children and
. But it was all taken away the the zombies showed up.
It started asa .1 was to the to
pick up some whenamanina ame. |
just in time and he went past meinto a
behind me. He bit into the poor /arm and | was so that |
as as| could . Thefirst person | met was
, Who ismy . isa
and told me to take everyoneto the , but before | could ask why,
had off with my family and my

back that "Thiswas all part of the plan!" and "

" . 1 didn't know how to respond so | just and the




| had a group of about , mostly . The most valuable was a companion by the

name of . was the group and spent many
entertaining us with Jt everyone spirits
considerably.
We traveled during the day. any zombies we could reach with our
. At first it was difficult but then , it got much easier astime went on. The
was all the way on the other side of town afull away,
and that was when there weren't ghouls around.
For food we mostly ate and with
cookedina . It wasn't very but it was at |east . When

we dept it wason a

After , | finally made it across town. We'd picked up afew people along the
way, but also lost about . died of oddly enough
The was and , absolutely to behold.




toward it without CJust as for the door,

for safety, a zombie from the . It had
and that looked intheright light. It
it's at me, trying to get a good
No one was sure what to do. One survivor grabbed a but it was so it couldn't
help.
I the monster for what felt like but was actually
Just as my strength started to wane, " showed up, with my family in tow. Together they
the they had stolen and it at the
zombie's . Itwas and | up to
my . Everything seemed like it would finally work out.
However, inside the | learned that things can be deceiving.

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

