The Zombie Apocalypse

1.	Full Name Of A Person
2.	Adjective
3.	Adjective
4.	Adjective
5.	Occupation
6.	Relationship Status
7.	Number
8.	Number
9.	Animal (Plural)
10.	Time Period
11.	Adjective
12.	Time Period
13.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
14.	Location
15.	Noun
16.	Adjective
17.	Noun
18.	Verb - Past Tense
19.	Verb - Past Tense
20.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
21.	Occupation
22.	Guy Or Girls
23.	Emotion - Past Tense

24.	Verb - Base Form
25.	Adjective
26.	Location
27.	A Friends Name
28.	Relationship - Sister Mother Boyfriend
29.	Same Friends Name
30.	Occupation
31.	Location
32.	Same Friends Name
33.	Verb - Past Tense
34.	Adjective
35.	Piece Of Furniture
36.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
37.	Quote
38.	Verb - Past Tense
39.	Verb - Past Tense
40.	Adjective
41.	Noun
42.	Number
43.	Guy Or Girls
44.	Different Friends Name
45.	Same Friends Name
46.	Occupation
47.	Time Period
48.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing

49.	Verb - Past Tense
50.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
51.	Noun - Plural
52.	Adverb
53.	First Location
54.	Number
55.	Time Period
56.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
57.	Food Item
58.	Food Item
59.	Verb - Past Tense
60.	Food Item
61.	Piece Of Furniture
62.	Adjective
63.	Adjective
64.	Adjective
65.	Adjective
66.	Piece Of Furniture
67.	Number
68.	Time Period
69.	Location
70.	A Friends Name
71.	Strange Cause Of Death
72.	First Location
73.	Adjective

74.	Adjective
75.	Adjective
76.	Verb - Past Tense
77.	Emotion - Past Tense
78.	Verb - Past Tense
79.	Adjective
80.	Verb - Past Tense
81.	Location
82.	Adjective
83.	Body Part
84.	Adjective
85.	Body Part
86.	Adjective
87.	Verb - Past Tense
88.	Body Part
89.	Noun
90.	Noun
91.	Adjective
92.	Verb - Past Tense
93.	Time Period
94.	Time Period
95.	Original Friends Name
96.	Verb - Past Tense
97.	Original Piece Of Furniture
98.	Verb - Past Tense

99.	Body Part	_
100.	Adjective	
101.	Verb - Past Tense	
102.	Verb - Base Form	
103.	Relationship - Sister Mother Boyfriend	
104.	First Location	

The Zombie Apocalypse

Hello, my name is	Full Name of a Person and this is my story. I'm not sure who will read this, and if they do
find it then I'm not	sure who will care, but I must try.
I wasn't always so	and Once I had alife. I was a
Occupation	I was Relationship Status I had number children and Number
Animal (plural)	But it was all taken away the the zombies showed up.
It started as a	Adjective Time Period . I was Verb - Present ends in ING to the Location to
pick up some	Noun when a man in a Adjective Noun Verb - Past Tense at me. I
Verb - Past Tense	just in time and he went verb - Present ends in ING past me into a Occupation
behind me. He bit	into the poor / arm and I was so Emotion - Past Tense that I
Verb - Base Form	asas I could The first person I met was
A Friends Name	, who is my Relationship - sister mother boyfriend Same Friends Name is a
Occupation	and told me to take everyone to the, but before I could ask why,
Same Friends Name	had had verb - Past Tense off with my family and my Adjective
Piece of Furniture	Verb - Present ends in ING back that "This was all part of the plan!" and "
Ouote" . I	didn't know how to respond so I just verb - Past Tense and verb - Past Tense the

I had a group of about, mostly, mostly The most valuable was a companion by the
name of Different Friends Name Same Friends Name was the group occupation and spent many
considerably.
We traveled during the day verb - Present ends in ING any zombies we could reach with our Noun
Plural . At first it was difficult but then, it got much easier as time went on. The
was all the way on the other side of town a full number away,
and that was when there weren't ghouls verb - Present ends in ING around.
For food we mostly ate Food Item and Food Item Verb - Past Tense with Food Item
cooked in a Piece of Furniture. It wasn't very Adjective but it was at least Adjective. When
we slept it was on a Adjective Piece of Furniture.
After
way, but also lost about A Friends Name died of Strange Cause of Death oddly enough
The <u>First Location</u> was <u>Adjective</u> and <u>Adjective</u> , absolutely <u>Adjective</u> to behold.

We

Verb - Past Tense		toward it withou	Emotion - Past	Tense . Just as	SIVerb	- Past Tense	_ for the door,
for safety, a	Adjecti	zombie	Verb - Past Tense	from the	Location	It had	Adjective
Body Part	and	Adjective	Body Part	_ that looked	Adjective	in the ris	ght light. It
Verb - Past Tense		it's Body Part	at me, trying	g to get a good _	Noun		
No one was sure whelp.	what	to do. One survi	vor grabbed a	Noun but i	t was	Adjective	so it couldn't
I Verb - Past Tens Just as my strengt							
Verb - Past Tense		the Original P	riece of Furniture tl	hey had stolen ar	ndverb	- Past Tense	_ it at the
zombie's Bod	y Part	It was	Adjective and	I Verb - Past Te	ense up	toVerb	- Base Form
my Relationship	- sister	mother boyfriend	. Everything seem	ned like it would	finally wor	k out.	
However, inside t	he	First Location	I learned that th	nings can be dece	eiving.		

©2025 WordBlanks.com \cdot All Rights Reserved.